Distributor of Bel Fuse Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ABC150-1005G - AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 150W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bel Fuse Inc.Bel Fuse Inc.
ABC150-1005GABC150-1005G

(VDC)
MAX LOAD
CONVECTION1
MAX LOAD
300 LFM 1,2
MINIMUM
LOAD (A)
RIPPLE &
NOISE 4
CONNECTOR
TOTAL
REGULATION
ABC150-1005G 5.0 16.0 A 16.0 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T05G 5.0 16.0 A 20.0 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1012G 12 8.33 A 12.5 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T12G 12 8.33 A 12.5 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1015G 15 6.67 A 10.0 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T15G 15 6.67 A 10.0 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1024G 24 4.17 A 6.25 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T24G 24 4.17 A 6.25 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1048G 48 2.08 A 3.13 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T48G 48 2.08 A 3.13 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
Vfan (all models) 12 0.5 A 3 0.5 A 3 0.0   20%
  Warranty 2 years.
NOTES:
1 Combined power from main output and Vfan should not exceed total power rating.